
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73046856 5PSSDB 22.60 3.45 77.97

73046878 P3 - (101277) Bartlett Rd St Ded 4 & 5 WSDP 5PSSDB 22.58 3.45 77.90

73046893 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.58 3.00 67.74

73046899 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.56 3.00 67.68

73046917 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.03 3.00 66.09

73046945 P3 - (105881) HC MUD 156 DRAINAGE DITCH OUTFALL REPLACEMENT 10PSSDA 22.07 4.30 94.90

73046980 P3 - (101277) Bartlett Rd St Ded 4 & 5 WSDP 5PSSDB 22.02 3.45 75.97

73047009 P3 - 102927 5PSSDB 22.05 5.45 120.17

73047053 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 22.13 3.45 76.35

73047084 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.13 3.00 66.39

73047097 P3 - (104300) Grand Pines 9 5PSSDB 22.10 5.45 120.44

73047139 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.03 3.00 66.09

73047161 P3 - 102927 10PSSDA 22.02 5.45 120.01

73047205 P3 - (101933) SUNTERRA SEC 67 & 68 WSD 5PSSDB 22.00 3.45 75.90

73047234 P3 - (95773) Cypress Trails/Bauer Landing Ph 1 Det 5PSSDB 22.05 4.90 108.05

73047269 P3 - (105375) SUNTERRA SEC 63 & 64 5PSSDB 22.13 3.45 76.35

73047299 P3 - (105933) Paving & Utility Ipmp Cedarspur & Burkhardt 7PSSDB 21.99 7.00 153.93

73047340 P3 - (98538) Katy Elementary 47 7PSSDB 22.09 3.10 68.48

73047362 P3 - (105375) SUNTERRA SEC 63 & 64 5PSSDB 21.99 3.45 75.87

73047417 P3 - (106823) Cy Fair HS Renovations 7PSSDB 22.04 5.70 125.63

73047452 P3 - (96609) Elyson Longenbaugh Rd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.00 3.00 66.00

73047470 P3 - (99840) Grand Mason Rd Sec 6 WSD&P 5PSSDB 22.02 3.45 75.97

73047499 P3 - (98372) Anniston Sec 8 WSD 7PSSDB 22.18 3.45 76.52

73047540 P3 - (103819) Anniston Sec 9 7PSSDB 21.96 3.25 71.37

73047564 P3 - (104300) Grand Pines 9 5PSSDB 21.96 5.45 119.68

73047599 P3 - (103819) Anniston Sec 9 7PSSDB 22.01 3.25 71.53

73047626 P3 - (106823) Cy Fair HS Renovations 7PSSDB 22.00 5.70 125.40

73047665 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 21.96 7.30 160.31

73047710 P3 - (98538) Katy Elementary 47 7PSSDB 22.03 3.10 68.29

73047723 P3 - 102927 5PSSDB 22.15 5.45 120.72

73047762 5PSSDB 21.89 3.45 75.52

2813.22

5% -140.66

SUBTOTAL 2672.56

-$297.83

TOTAL $2374.73

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 6/7/2024

R002616

2093

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (101277) Bartlett Rd St Ded 4 & 5 WSDP

P3 - (99840) Grand Mason Rd Sec 6 WSD&P

Fuel


	05-31-2024 to 06-06-2024



